
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1421004004014000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,940

CAMA #: 142 10 0 40 04 014 00 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

COLB00035
COLBY, PEARL G

    

Owner: COLBY, PEARL G Legal: SW 26TH ST BLK 4 LOT 12 WESTVIEW HGTS MANOR

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 48503

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 612.45 612.45 1,224.90

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202549408-1 12/16/2021

0.00 0.00

12/16/2021

612.45

1 612.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

612.45

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202622724-1 05/12/2022

0.00 0.00

05/12/2022

612.45

2 0.00

0.00

612.45

0.00

0.00

**********

612.45

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 612.45 612.45 0.00 1,224.90

0.00 0.00 1,224.90 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/24/2025 7:30:24 AM


